

Certificate of Compliance

This certificate is issued for the following:

 $FALK\ 1000\ TR^{124}, FALK\ 1000\ GL^{124}, FALK\ 1060\ WB^{12}, FALK\ 1060\ WB\ SSO^{123}, FALK\ 1100\ TR\ 3+^{124}, FALK\ 1000\ TR\ PD^{12}, FALK\ 1140\ KV\ SSO^{123}, FALK\ 1140\ KV\ PD^{12}, FALK\ 1140\ KV\ PD\ SSO^{123}, FALK\ 1000\ WB+^{12}, FALK\ 1000\ WB+\ SSO^{123}, FALK\ 1000\ TR\ EKO^4, FALK\ 1000\ GL\ EKO^4, FALK\ 1100\ TR\ 3+ EKO^4$

Prepared for:

FALK Bouwsystemen BV Neonstraat 23 WX Ede, Gelderland 6718 Netherlands

FM Approvals Class: 1: 4880, 2: 4881, 3: 4882, 4: 4471

Approval Identification: PR457419 Approval Granted: 8 August 2023

To verify the availability of the Approved products, please refer to www.approvalguide.com or www.roofnav.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide and RoofNay, online resources of FM Approvals.

Phillip J. Smith

VP - Manager of Materials

FM Approvals

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike

Norwood, MA 02062





Member of the FM Global Group